Teilnehmer
PHANTOMIAS
Marcise
babajaga
Barenbulle
Blujuice
Kezboard
tschenser
PSTVA
Stoxx
fondsguru22
riddler218
ep00166
Frank05
Emilian
gerdchenl19
tom1978
Norbert-54
Ghost_69
SeppBroesel
Footmushroom
idefix
Cyriaxx
Méauschen
juro66
global
Laserl2
postguru
lil_jensi
Hellerhof
cre
bernstedter
Padua
DrFaustus
Hawaii
Limit
Safebag
Powerschwabe
Frank85
pummelchen
Urmel
Ipj23
Kilroy
Pimboli
hugolee
DAX43
blackearth
Dagobert
Hedger99
Mitoribo
Herr S.

Swal

Kapital
12.632,35
12.550,43
12.520,85
12.304,78
12.222,91
12.155,73
12.067,84
12.053,00
12.018,05
11.843,41
11.770,92
11.759,54
11.756,77
11.742,51
11.644,04
11.637,66
11.566,42
11.527,03
11.420,70
11.418,92
11.403,42
11.394,76
11.373,95
11.370,89
11.368,52
11.312,99
11.280,29
11.165,73
11.133,66
11.034,53
10.997,97
10.982,16
10.954,05
10.930,65
10.926,33
10.912,29
10.892,38
10.830,43
10.771,70
10.733,15
10.718,07
10.698,15
10.697,51
10.665,42
10.658,08
10.647,14
10.509,33
10.273,13
10.125,54
10.094,22

9.961,12

575.431,42

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

%
26,32
25,50
25,21
23,05
22,23
21,56
20,68
20,53
20,18
18,43
17,71
17,60
17,57
17,43
16,44
16,38
15,66
15,27
14,21
14,19
14,03
13,95
13,74
13,71
13,69
13,13
12,80
11,66
11,34
10,35

9,98
9,82
9,54
9,31
9,26
9,12
8,92
8,30
7,72
7,33
7,18
6,98
6,98
6,65
6,58
6,47
5,09
2,73
1,26
0,94
-0,39

12,83
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